HOTEL
Golden Nugget
Las Vegas Hostel (Fremont)
Palace Station
Hilton Grand Vacation Suites (E. Karen Ave)
Palms Casino Resort
Palms Place Hotel & Spa
The STRAT
Sahara Las Vegas
Hilton Grand Vacation Suites (By Circus Circus)
Resorts World Las Vegas
Rio Hotel
Circus Circus
Westgate Las Vegas
Wyndham Desert Blue
Wynn Las Vegas
Encore
Gold Coast
Mardi Gras Hotel
Marriott (Convention Center)
Venetian
Trump International Hotel
Clarion Hotel (Convention Center Dr)
Orleans
Harrahs Las Vegas
Hilton Grand Vacation Suites At The Flamingo
Holiday Inn Club Vacations at Desert Club Resort
Treasure Island
Flamingo Las Vegas
Mirage
Ballys Las Vegas
Bellagio
Caesars Palace

PHONE
702-385-7111
702-385-1150
702-367-2411
702-946-9210
702-942-7777
702-932-7777
702-380-7777
702-761-7000
702-765-8300
702-676-7000
702-252-7777

(702) 734-0410
702-732-5111
702-238-1200
702-770-7000
702-770-7000
702-367-7111
702-731-2020
702-650-2000
702-414-1000
702-982-0000
702-952-8000
702-365-7111
702-369-5000
702-697-2950
702-731-6100
702-894-7111
702-733-3111
702-791-7111
702-739-4111
702-693-7111
702-731-7110

PICKUP AREA
Outside - Tour Lobby - 1st Street
Main Entrance
Outside West Entrance
Outside - Main Entrance
Outside Main Valet Entrance
Outside Tower Entrance
Uber/Lyft Entrance
Outside the Hotel Valet Entrance
Outside - Main Entrance
South Casino Valet Entrance
Outside the Tour Bus Area
East Entrance facing Las Vegas Blvd
Outside - East Entrance
Outside Main Entrance
Outside South Gate Entrance
North Door - Tour Pick Up Area - Outside
Outside - Main Valet
Outside - Main Entrance
Outside - Main Entrance
Underground Tour Lobby
Outside Main Valet Entrance
Outside - Main Valet
Outside East Entrance
Rear Tour Bus Area
Outside - Main Entrance
Outside - Main Entrance
Bustop - Outside at Sirens Cove Blvd
Tour Bus Area across from Uber/Rideshare
Outside - North Entrance
Outside - North Tour Lobby
Underground Tour Lobby
Augustus Tower Valet Entrance

MINUTES PRIOR THE TOUR THAT WE PICKUP
130
130
125
120
120
120
120
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
105
105
105
105
105
100
100
95
95
95



Ellis Island Hotel Super 8 Las Vegas

Platinum Hotel
Westin Las Vegas
Aria Resort
Artisan Hotel Boutique
Tuscany Hotel
Paris
Carriage House
Cosmopolitan
Planet Hollywood
Marriott Grand Chateau
MGM Grand
Park MGM
The Martin
Alexis Park
Bluegreen Resort
Excalibur
New York - New York
MGM Signature
Polo Towers
Tropicana Las Vegas
Virgin Hotel and Casino
Wyndham Grand Desert Resort
Panorama Towers
Waldorf Astoria
Luxor
Silver 7 Casino
Best Western McCarran Inn
Delano Las Vegas
OYO Hotel & Casino Las Vegas
Cancun Resort
Mandalay Bay
South Point

702-733-8901
702-365-5000
702-836-5900
702-590-7111
702-214-4000
702-893-8933
702-946-7000
702-798-1020
702-698-7000
702-785-5555
702-862-5600
702-891-1111
702-730-7777
702-425-3801
702-796-3300
702-856-2900
702-597-7777
702-740-6969
702-797-6000
702-261-1000

739-2222
702-693-5000
702-691-2600
702-597-0945
702-590-8888
702-262-4000
702-733-7000
702-798-5530
702-632-7777
702-739-9000

(702) 614-6200
702-632-7777
702-796-7111

Outside Main Entrance
Outside Main Entrance
Outside Main Entrance
Underground Tour Lobby
Outside - Main Entrance
Outside Main Entrance
Outside North Entrance
Outside Main Entrance
Uber/Rideshare Pickup Area
Underground Tour Bus Lobby
Outside the Tour Bus Area
Pickup Location next to Rideshare
Uber/Rideshare Pickup Area
Outside - Main Entrance on North Side
Outside - Main Entrance
Outside Main Entrance
Outside - Rotunda Tour Lobby
Outside Main Valet
Rideshare Pickup Location
Outside Main Valet Entrance
Outside North Entrance facing OYO Hotel
Outside the Main Entrance
Outside Main Entrance at Tower 2
Valet Entrance at Tower 2
Outside Main Entrance
Outside East Entrance (Main Entrance) Facing LV Blvd 75
Outside Main Entrance
Outside - Main Entrance
Outside Valet Entrance
Valet Entrance
Outside - Main Entrance
Beach Level
Outside North Entrance

95
95
95
90
90
90
90
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75



Budget Suites (S. Las Vegas Blvd)
Four Seasons
Grandview Hotel
Green Valley Ranch
Homewood Suites By Hilton Henderson South
Desert Rose Resort
Hilton Garden Inn LVBS
Hilton Garden Inn Dean Martin
Tahiti Village (South LV BLVD)
McCarran Intl Airport
Sunset Station
Atrium Suites Hotel
Railroad Pass Hotel
Airbnb (Residential Rentals)

(702) 837-2000
702-632-5000
702-966-4700
702-617-7777
702-450-1045
(702) 739-7000
(702) 453-7830
702-262-1031
702-440-6800

702-547-7777
702-369-4400
702-294-5000

Outside Main Entrance
Outside Main Entrance
Outside - Main Door
Outside Main Entrance
Outside Main Entrance
Outside - Main Valet
Outside - Front Door
Outside - Front Entrance
Outside - Main Entrance
Terminal 1 - Ground 0 - Near Spot 16
Outside Main Entrance
Outside - Main Entrance
Outside Rear Entrance
Confirmation Needed - Must Contact Us Directly

75
75
75
75
75
75
70
70
70
70
65
65
50



