HOTEL	PHONE	PICKUP AREA	MINUTES PRIOR THE TOUR THAT WE PICKUP
Golden Nugget	702-385-7111	Outside - Tour Lobby - 1st Street	130
Las Vegas Hostel (Fremont)	702-385-1150	Main Entrance	130
Palace Station	702-367-2411	Outside West Entrance	125
Hilton Grand Vacation Suites (E. Karen Ave)	702-946-9210	Outside - Main Entrance	120
Palms Casino Resort	702-942-7777	Outside Main Valet Entrance	120
Palms Place Hotel & Spa	702-932-7777	Outside Tower Entrance	120
The STRAT	702-380-7777	Uber/Lyft Entrance	120
Sahara Las Vegas	702-761-7000	Outside the Hotel Valet Entrance	115
Hilton Grand Vacation Suites (By Circus Circus)	702-765-8300	Outside - Main Entrance	115
Resorts World Las Vegas	702-676-7000	South Casino Valet Entrance	115
Rio Hotel	702-252-7777	Outside the Tour Bus Area	115
Circus Circus	(702) 734-0410	East Entrance facing Las Vegas Blvd	115
Westgate Las Vegas	702-732-5111	Outside - East Entrance	115
Wyndham Desert Blue	702-238-1200	Outside Main Entrance	115
Wynn Las Vegas	702-770-7000	Outside South Gate Entrance	115
Encore	702-770-7000	North Door - Tour Pick Up Area - Outside	110
Gold Coast	702-367-7111	Outside - Main Valet	110
Mardi Gras Hotel	702-731-2020	Outside - Main Entrance	110
Marriott (Convention Center)	702-650-2000	Outside - Main Entrance	110
Venetian	702-414-1000	Underground Tour Lobby	110
Trump International Hotel	702-982-0000	Outside Main Valet Entrance	110
Clarion Hotel (Convention Center Dr)	702-952-8000	Outside - Main Valet	110
Orleans	702-365-7111	Outside East Entrance	105
Harrahs Las Vegas	702-369-5000	Rear Tour Bus Area	105
Hilton Grand Vacation Suites At The Flamingo	702-697-2950	Outside - Main Entrance	105
Holiday Inn Club Vacations at Desert Club Resort	702-731-6100	Outside - Main Entrance	105
Treasure Island	702-894-7111	Bustop - Outside at Sirens Cove Blvd	105
Flamingo Las Vegas	702-733-3111	Tour Bus Area across from Uber/Rideshare	100
Mirage	702-791-7111	Outside - North Entrance	100
Ballys Las Vegas	702-739-4111	Outside - North Tour Lobby	95
Bellagio	702-693-7111	Underground Tour Lobby	95
Caesars Palace	702-731-7110	Augustus Tower Valet Entrance	95

Ellis Island Hotel Super 8 Las Vegas	702-733-8901	Outside Main Entrance	95
Platinum Hotel	702-365-5000	Outside Main Entrance	95
Westin Las Vegas	702-836-5900	Outside Main Entrance	95
Aria Resort	702-590-7111	Underground Tour Lobby	90
Artisan Hotel Boutique	702-214-4000	Outside - Main Entrance	90
Tuscany Hotel	702-893-8933	Outside Main Entrance	90
Paris	702-946-7000	Outside North Entrance	90
Carriage House	702-798-1020	Outside Main Entrance	85
Cosmopolitan	702-698-7000	Uber/Rideshare Pickup Area	85
Planet Hollywood	702-785-5555	Underground Tour Bus Lobby	85
Marriott Grand Chateau	702-862-5600	Outside the Tour Bus Area	85
MGM Grand	702-891-1111	Pickup Location next to Rideshare	85
Park MGM	702-730-7777	Uber/Rideshare Plckup Area	85
The Martin	702-425-3801	Outside - Main Entrance on North Side	85
Alexis Park	702-796-3300	Outside - Main Entrance	80
Bluegreen Resort	702-856-2900	Outside Main Entrance	80
Excalibur	702-597-7777	Outside - Rotunda Tour Lobby	80
New York - New York	702-740-6969	Outside Main Valet	80
MGM Signature	702-797-6000	Rideshare Pickup Location	80
Polo Towers	702-261-1000	Outside Main Valet Entrance	80
Tropicana Las Vegas	739-2222	Outside North Entrance facing OYO Hotel	80
Virgin Hotel and Casino	702-693-5000	Outside the Main Entrance	80
Wyndham Grand Desert Resort	702-691-2600	Outside Main Entrance at Tower 2	80
Panorama Towers	702-597-0945	Valet Entrance at Tower 2	80
Waldorf Astoria	702-590-8888	Outside Main Entrance	80
Luxor	702-262-4000	Outside East Entrance (Main Entrance) Facing LV Blvd 75	75
Silver 7 Casino	702-733-7000	Outside Main Entrance	75
Best Western McCarran Inn	702-798-5530	Outside - Main Entrance	75
Delano Las Vegas	702-632-7777	Outside Valet Entrance	75
OYO Hotel & Casino Las Vegas	702-739-9000	Valet Entrance	75
Cancun Resort	(702) 614-6200	Outside - Main Entrance	75
Mandalay Bay	702-632-7777	Beach Level	75
South Point	702-796-7111	Outside North Entrance	75

	(
Budget Suites (S. Las Vegas Blvd)	(702) 837-2000	Outside Main Entrance	75
Four Seasons	702-632-5000	Outside Main Entrance	75
Grandview Hotel	702-966-4700	Outside - Main Door	75
Green Valley Ranch	702-617-7777	Outside Main Entrance	75
Homewood Suites By Hilton Henderson South	702-450-1045	Outside Main Entrance	75
Desert Rose Resort	(702) 739-7000	Outside - Main Valet	75
Hilton Garden Inn LVBS	(702) 453-7830	Outside - Front Door	70
Hilton Garden Inn Dean Martin	702-262-1031	Outside - Front Entrance	70
Tahiti Village (South LV BLVD)	702-440-6800	Outside - Main Entrance	70
McCarran Intl Airport		Terminal 1 - Ground 0 - Near Spot 16	70
Sunset Station	702-547-7777	Outside Main Entrance	65
Atrium Suites Hotel	702-369-4400	Outside - Main Entrance	65
Railroad Pass Hotel	702-294-5000	Outside Rear Entrance	50
Airbnb (Residential Rentals)		Confirmation Needed - Must Contact Us Directly	